2020 CALENDAR DATES TO REMEMBER

1T QUARTER

JANUARY
26
26
FEBRUARY
1
14
16
16
23
MARCH
1
3
8
17
22
22
27
29
2"° QUARTER

APRIL

5

10
10
12
12
12
26

MAY

10
24

25

EVENTS

PASTORAL SEARCH TEAM WORKSHOP
FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

PASTORAL SEARCH BEGINS
(VALENTINE’S DAY)
FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
ELDERS MEETING

ANNUAL CHURCH MEETING

PASTORAL SEARCH TEAM LUNCH
POLLING AT EHCC

(DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS)

(ST. PATRICK’S DAY)

EASTER FLOWERS SIGN UP BEGINS
FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

HYMN SING (6:00-7:00 PM)
DECORATE FOR PALM SUNDAY

EVENTS

PALM SUNDAY SERVICE

DECORATE FOR EASTER

(GOOD FRIDAY) NO SERVICE

EASTER BRUNCH (10:00-10:45 AM)

EASTER EGG HUNT FOR KIDS (10:15-10:45 AM)
EASTER SUNDAY CELEBRATION SERVICE (11:00 AM)
FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

(NATIONAL DAY OF PRAYER)

BINGO NIGHT (6:00-7:30 PM)
MOTHER’S DAY CELEBRATION
FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
(MEMORIAL DAY)



2020 CALENDAR DATES TO REMEMBER

3%° QUARTER EVENTS
JUNE

- TBA AED TRAINING CLASS

- 5 HYMN SING (6:00-7:00 PM)

- 21 FATHER’S DAY CELEBRATION

- 28 FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

o

- 4 (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

. TBA SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #1
- 17 MOVIE NIGHT (6:30-8:30 PM)

- 26 FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

| AuGusT

- TBA SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #2
- 14 NIGHT OF WORSHIP (6:30-7:30 PM)

- 23 FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

|| SEPTEMBER

. 7 (LABOR DAY)

- 13 (GRANDPARENTS DAY)

| ] TBA SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #3
- 20 FELLOWSHIP LUNCH

4™ QUARTER EVENTS

|| OCTOBER
| ] 11 (PASTOR APPRECIATION DAY)
[ ] 25 FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
|| NOVEMBER
| 1 (DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ENDS) & CHRISTMAS CHOIR BEGINS
- 3 POLLING AT EHCC
- 11 (VETERAN’S DAY)
. 22 SOUPER PIE & PRAISE THANKSGIVING SERVICE
- 26 (THANKSGIVING DAY)
- 28 DECORATE CHURCH FOR CHRISTMAS (11:00-12:30 PM)
|| DECEMBER \\ /
| 20 CHRISTMAS BRUNCH (10:00-10:45 AM) Hé
- 20 CHRISTMAS SERVICE (11:00 AM)
East Hills

Community Church




