

2020 CALENDAR DATES TO REMEMBER

1 ST QUARTER		EVENTS
	JANUARY	
	26	PASTORAL SEARCH TEAM WORKSHOP
	26	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	FEBRUARY	
	1	PASTORAL SEARCH BEGINS
	14	(VALENTINE'S DAY)
	16	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	16	ELDERS MEETING
	23	ANNUAL CHURCH MEETING
	MARCH	
	1	PASTORAL SEARCH TEAM LUNCH
	3	POLLING AT EHCC
	8	(DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS)
	17	(ST. PATRICK'S DAY)
	22	EASTER FLOWERS SIGN UP BEGINS
	22	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	27	HYMN SING (6:00–7:00 PM)
	29	DECORATE FOR PALM SUNDAY
	2ND QUARTER	EVENTS
	APRIL	
	5	PALM SUNDAY SERVICE
	10	DECORATE FOR EASTER
	10	(GOOD FRIDAY) NO SERVICE
	12	EASTER BRUNCH (10:00-10:45 AM)
	12	EASTER EGG HUNT FOR KIDS (10:15-10:45 AM)
	12	EASTER SUNDAY CELEBRATION SERVICE (11:00 AM)
	26	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	MAY	
	7	(NATIONAL DAY OF PRAYER)
	8	BINGO NIGHT (6:00-7:30 PM)
	10	MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
	24	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	25	(MEMORIAL DAY)

2020 CALENDAR DATES TO REMEMBER

3 RD QUARTER		EVENTS
	JUNE	
	TBA	AED TRAINING CLASS
	5	HYMN SING (6:00-7:00 PM)
	21	FATHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
	28	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	JULY	
	4	(INDEPENDENCE DAY)
	TBA	SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #1
	17	MOVIE NIGHT (6:30-8:30 PM)
	26	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	AUGUST	
	TBA	SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #2
	14	NIGHT OF WORSHIP (6:30-7:30 PM)
	23	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	SEPTEMBER	
	7	(LABOR DAY)
	13	(GRANDPARENTS DAY)
	TBA	SUMMER-TIME POTLUCK & SWIMMING #3
	20	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
4 TH QUARTER		EVENTS
	OCTOBER	
	11	(PASTOR APPRECIATION DAY)
	25	FELLOWSHIP LUNCH
	NOVEMBER	
	1	(DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ENDS) & CHRISTMAS CHOIR BEGINS
	3	POLLING AT EHCC
	11	(VETERAN'S DAY)
	22	SUPER PIE & PRAISE THANKSGIVING SERVICE
	26	(THANKSGIVING DAY)
	28	DECORATE CHURCH FOR CHRISTMAS (11:00-12:30 PM)
	DECEMBER	
	20	CHRISTMAS BRUNCH (10:00-10:45 AM)
	20	CHRISTMAS SERVICE (11:00 AM)

